

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

HON'BLE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10602/2009

VIPIN KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 19/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on
respondents in a week's time by Registered AD Post.

List again on 27.10.2009.
M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

MV